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Safe and Efficient Skies for all
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Origin

AUH
BAH
BKK
BLR
BOM
CAN
CTuU
DEL
DOH
DXB
HKG
ICN
IST
IXM
JED
KBP
KMG
KUL
KWI
MAA
MCT
MLE
PVG
RUH
SHJ
SIN

Total

Destination

CIVIL AVIATION AUTHORITY OF SRI LANKA

Inbound Traffic — Foreign Airlines — June 2018

O

MB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB
CMB

Passenger

6168
2496
4849
3087
6055
889
3386
5181
28192
35715
5838
1185
2533
1907
4632
1513
938
13593
4655
15612
8542
5905
3921
1685
6192
13727

188396

Growth
(M/M)

Passenger

35%
12%
-1%
-19%
1%
-8%
24%
17%
51%
49%
19%
-15%
45%
-10%
49%
100%
12%
1%
97%
-22%
28%
12%
21%
61%
71%
-11%

Infant

61
28
23
11
33
3

4
70
431
452
8

3
25
18
83
9

0
95
32
76
141
89
9
32
0
178
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Transit

484
25
11
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878
603

Cargo
(MT)

4.968
4.018
286.500
44.063
93.997
78.966
148.000
22.790
554.477
279.284
358.890
53.446
61.200
0.400
8.816
3.195
14.705
153.087
32.064
249.762
7.297
5.465
171.826
3.765
15.145
469.354

3125.480
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4.618 8654
0.068 2992
7.230 8062
0.000 5400
47.919 10080
0.000 3108
0.000 3962
2.961 5642
0.502 37150
1.565 53048
8.018 7314
0.000 2616
1.612 6647
0.000 2340
0.717 7494
0.000 2188
0.000 3060
5.704 18174
3.745 6148
2.830 22290
3.464 9735
0.000 19911
0.000 4488
0.000 2852
0.000 7392
7.707 @ 22302
283049



